
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 DEL CITY 4,117,440 4,115,442 30,939,300 39,172,182 6,785,830 32,386,352
1981 DEL CITY 4,369,495 5,371,520 31,677,365 41,418,380 6,738,150 34,680,230 2,293,878 7.08%
1982 DEL CITY 4,889,130 5,204,558 33,551,585 43,645,273 6,578,640 37,066,633 2,386,403 6.88%
1983 DEL CITY 4,994,750 4,689,420 33,765,740 43,449,910 6,500,295 36,949,615 (117,018) -0.32%
1984 DEL CITY 5,294,195 4,683,862 38,463,755 48,441,812 6,412,075 42,029,737 5,080,122 13.75%
1985 DEL CITY 6,237,982 4,548,585 38,786,210 49,572,777 6,355,030 43,217,747 1,188,010 2.83%
1986 DEL CITY 5,715,409 4,443,693 39,461,850 49,620,952 6,236,215 43,384,737 166,990 0.39%
1987 DEL CITY 6,515,613 4,834,593 49,988,106 61,338,312 6,097,000 55,241,312 11,856,575 27.33%
1988 DEL CITY 6,516,611 5,746,520 47,857,593 60,120,724 6,101,000 54,019,724 (1,221,588) -2.21%
1989 DEL CITY 6,724,822 6,067,981 47,423,390 60,216,193 5,962,000 54,254,193 234,469 0.43%
1990 DEL CITY 6,113,420 6,045,218 41,820,628 53,979,266 5,820,232 48,159,034 (6,095,159) -11.23%
1991 DEL CITY 6,828,256 5,781,823 40,927,316 53,537,395 5,651,941 47,885,454 (273,580) -0.57%
1992 DEL CITY 6,627,092 4,974,984 40,860,000 52,462,076 5,657,724 46,804,352 (1,081,102) -2.26%
1993 DEL CITY 6,757,933 4,690,470 40,970,652 52,419,055 5,583,885 46,835,170 30,818 0.07%
1994 DEL CITY 6,725,439 4,376,998 41,402,817 52,505,254 5,522,176 46,983,078 147,908 0.32%
1995 DEL CITY 6,915,159 3,770,144 42,582,459 53,267,762 5,426,303 47,841,459 858,381 1.83%
1996 DEL CITY 5,583,964 3,820,813 42,707,854 52,112,631 5,266,902 46,845,729 (995,730) -2.08%
1997 DEL CITY 5,949,696 3,753,959 44,471,921 54,175,576 5,444,204 48,731,372 1,885,643 4.03%
1998 DEL CITY 6,042,654 4,080,771 46,473,280 56,596,705 5,583,068 51,013,637 2,282,265 4.68%
1999 DEL CITY 5,947,830 4,524,870 46,316,724 56,789,424 5,271,244 51,518,180 504,543 0.99%
2000 DEL CITY 6,689,772 5,028,241 48,423,162 60,141,175 5,294,420 54,846,755 3,328,575 6.46%
2001 DEL CITY 6,335,728 5,126,533 51,426,390 62,888,651 5,446,565 57,442,086 2,595,331 4.73%
2002 DEL CITY 6,275,631 5,922,115 52,724,490 64,922,236 5,451,643 59,470,593 2,028,507 3.53%
2003 DEL CITY 5,956,982 5,689,683 56,257,388 67,904,053 5,387,822 62,516,231 3,045,638 5.12%
2004 DEL CITY 7,218,115 5,598,750 60,471,886 73,288,751 5,289,146 67,999,605 5,483,374 8.77%
2005 DEL CITY 7,887,142 5,563,509 65,299,292 78,749,943 5,252,147 73,497,796 5,498,191 8.09%
2006 DEL CITY 8,720,885 5,195,410 69,706,155 83,622,450 5,073,477 738,160                     77,810,813 4,313,017 5.87%
2007 DEL CITY 10,837,288 4,438,792 74,529,817 89,805,897 4,987,475 880,689                     83,937,733 6,126,920 7.87%
2008 DEL CITY 10,233,251 4,196,990 78,144,511 92,574,752 4,841,475 999,075                     86,734,202 2,796,469 3.33%
2009 DEL CITY 11,756,229 4,219,959 80,404,767 96,380,955 4,723,569 1,038,383                  90,619,003 3,884,801 4.48%
2010 DEL CITY 12,082,516 4,885,834 81,717,517 98,685,867 4,651,683 1,217,257                  92,816,927 2,197,924 2.43%
2011 DEL CITY 12,444,315 5,145,316 82,733,305 100,322,936 4,557,683 1,301,459                  94,463,794 1,646,867 1.77%
2012 DEL CITY 12,256,757 3,975,419 82,471,489 98,703,665 4,376,683 1,371,469                  92,955,513 (1,508,281) -1.60%
2013 DEL CITY 15,934,037 4,164,442 82,854,287 102,952,766 4,224,946 1,438,658                  97,289,162 4,333,649 4.66%
2014 DEL CITY 16,169,974 4,323,784 82,923,397 103,417,155 4,048,946 1,441,184                  97,927,025 637,863 0.66%
2015 DEL CITY 16,269,956 4,396,254 86,085,988 106,752,198 3,932,000 1,451,881                  101,368,317 3,441,292 3.51%
2016 DEL CITY 14,987,989 4,271,087 87,955,344 107,214,420 3,819,000 1,508,072                  101,887,348 519,031 0.51%
2017 DEL CITY 15,025,407 4,795,788 90,293,404 110,114,599 3,744,000 1,549,320                  104,821,279 2,933,931 2.88%
2018 DEL CITY 13,544,583 4,793,244 93,524,956 111,862,783 3,613,000 1,636,863                  106,612,920 1,791,641 1.71%
2019 DEL CITY 14,168,877 4,623,294 96,992,482 115,784,653 3,492,000 1,755,231                  110,537,422 3,924,502 3.68%
2020 DEL CITY 13,553,968 5,071,239 98,999,169 117,624,376 3,371,000 1,790,159                  112,463,217 1,925,795 1.74%
2021 DEL CITY 13,273,214 5,492,439 102,174,604 120,940,257 3,294,000 1,821,197                  115,825,060 3,361,843 2.99%
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